FICHA TECNICA

Cable textil trenzado
2.5M (2x0.75mm2) Naranja

Referencia
Descripcion
Potencia
Cable
Diametro cable
Longitud
Seccién
Color

IP

Voltaje

Hz

Embalaje
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101025021
Cable textil trenzado (2x0.75mm?) Naranja
Méax. 60W
HO3VV-F
0.6mm
2.5M
(2x0.75mm?)
Naranja
IP20
220-240V
50/60Hz
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